2012 Southern Cross Championship

Sofitel Melbourne on Collins

Item 160A. Adult Open Latin - Samba - Semi

To ltem 176A

Summary Recalls Number

Couple Name

DanceScore

1 9
2 9

3 8

4 6

5 5
6 5
7 4

8 4

9 3

10 1

1 0

12 0

Adjudicators
A. Wayne Douglas - Vic
E. Brent Olifent - Vic
|. Bert Lamb - Vic

15
292
14
19
18
21
20
23
12
17
10
115

B. Shane Hocking - Vic
F. Joanne Boden - Qld

Craig Monley & Sriani Argaet
Juulian Tocker & Annalisa Zoanetti
Cameron Barri & Stacey Petts
Brodie Barden & Lana Skrgic De Fonseka
Dan Ryan & Jorja Freeman

Neville Parry & Siobhan Power

Igor Ifliand & Jessica Bethel

Jarryd Byrne & Genevieve Kavo
Andrew Nolo & Shannen Clarke
Jack Ryan & Hannah Cannon

Luke Eid & Stephanie Leyden
Netenial Abisedon & Alisha Panetta

C. Maria Nogalo - Vic
G. Tony Gauci - NSW
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Vic
Vic
Vic
WA
Vic
Vic
Vic
NSW
Vic
Vic
Vic
NSW

D. Michael Carey - Vic
H. Peter Townsend - WA

Samba Coupe A B C D E F G H | Total

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

14 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 8

15 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9

17 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

18 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 5

19 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 6

20 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 4

21 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 5

23 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 4

115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

292 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9
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